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Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 11,2 km

NR NAAM

766 Hoskens Benny
749 Vansteenbergen Eddy
748 Van De Water Nico
736 Kerstens Michel
755 Verschueren Marcel
776 Stabel Ronny

774 Van Miert Tom

754 VD Heyning

771 Van der Steen Stijn
756 Seegers Rob

735 Clijmans luc

885 Kientz Raimond
751 Cambré Liesbeth
762 Avendonk Leo

767 Vangeel Nathalie
744 Willems Wilfried
750 Walerkamp Jaap
768 broeckx wesley
738 Vloemans Katrijn
747 Beyens Frans

780 Andriessen Nic
773 Vercalsteren Frank
758 Bikl... Arie

759 Diels Dirk

775 Van Rooy Carl

761 Dockx Koen

760 Vercauteren An
772 Verheyen Peter
739 Eijckmans Eric
765 Schuerman Patrick
763 Diels Herman

740 Boeckx Ivo

753 Luyckx Riky

741 Bols Georges

764 De Visser Aro

742 Jespers Monique
769 Pouders Greet

770 Giesberts Nele
778 Van Krieken Tonny
745 Van Looy Maud
779 Sysmans Joke

743 Castelijns Michel
777 Van Krieken Jacqueline

GEBJ
1965 M
1961 M
1970 M
1963 M
1964 M
1971 M
1979 M
1967 M
1979 M
1974 M
1972 M
1973 M
1978 V
1953 M
1980 V
1963 M
1976 M
1979 M
1992 V
1957 M
1991 M
1962 M
1956 M
1966 M
1961 M
1965 M
1970 V
1959 M
1964 M
1957 M
1948 M
1949 M
1962 M
1962 M
1961 M
1964 V
1979 v
1983 V
1959 M
1966 V
1984 V
1955 M
1960 V

GES GEMEENTE

Tessenderlo
Weelde
Turnhout
Beerse
Baarle-Nassau
Weelde
Oud-Turnhout

Merksplas
Baarle-Nassau
Weelde

Zoetermeer (NL)

Turnhout
Hooge Mierde
Vosselaar
Beerse
Tilburg

Retie

Weelde
Turnhout
Ravels
Weelde
Baarle-Nassau
Poppel
Beerse
Antwerpen
Weelde
Ravels
Laakdal
Tilbvurg
Oud-Turnhout
Ravels

Gierle
Oud-Turnhout
Barendrecht
Oud-Turnhout
Lommel
Lommel
Etten-Leur
Beerse
Merlsplas
Ravels
Etten-Leur

TIID
0:42:45
0:43:22
0:43:55
0:47.07
0:47:40
0:49:05
0:50:04
0:50:35
0:50:43
0:50:47
0:50:59
0:51:55
0:52:26
0:52:30
0:52:51
0:53:.01
0:54:49
0:54:53
0:55:23
0:55:37
0:55:39
0:56:08
0:56:12
0:57:00
0:57:29
0:59:19
0:59:28
1:00:55
1:01:06
1.01:47
1:01:50
1:02:28
1:03:59
1:04:56
1:05:15
1:05:20
1:06:33
1:06:35
1:06:55
1:09:12
1:09:18
1:17:05
1:34:50

KM/U
15,72
15,50
15,30
14,26
14,10
13,69
13,42
13,29
13,25
13,23
13,18
12,94
12,82
12,80
12,72
12,68
12,26
12,24
12,13
12,08
12,08
11,97
11,96
11,79
11,69
11,33
11,30
11,03
11,00
10,88
10,87
10,76
10,50
10,35
10,30
10,29
10,10
10,09
10,04

9,71
9,70
8,72
7,09



Halve marathon Poppel 11/08/2017 - 11,2 km

PL NR NAAM GEBJ GES GEMEENTE TIID KM/U AFST
1 774 Van Miert Tom 1979 M Oud-Turnhout 0:50:04 13,42 11,2 junior
2 771 Van der Steen Stijn 1979 M Merksplas 0:50:43 13,25 11,2 junior
3 756 Seegers Rob 1974 M Baarle-Nassau 0:50:47 13,23 11,2 junior
1 766 Hoskens Benny 1965 M Tessenderlo 0:42:45 15,72 11,2 senior
2 749 Vansteenbergen Eddy 1961 M Weelde 0:43:22 15,50 11,2 senior
3 748 Van De Water Nico 1970 M Turnhout 0:43:55 15,30 11,2 senior
1 738 Vloemans Katrijn 1992 V Weelde 0:55:23 12,13 11,2 junior
2 770 Giesberts Nele 1983 V Lommel 1:06:35 10,09 11,2 junior
3 779 Sysmans Joke 1984 V Merlsplas 1:.09:18 9,70 11,2 junior
1 751 Cambré Liesbeth 1978 V Turnhout 0:52:26 12,82 11,2 senior
2 767 Vangeel Nathalie 1980 V Vosselaar 0:52:51 12,72 11,2 senior

3 760 Vercauteren An 1970 V Weelde 0:59:28 11,30 11,2 senior



